
 

                  San  Jose  EARTHQUAKES  
2013  MLS  RESERVE  LEAGUE  SCHEDULE  

            
 
Date Opponent Time Location  
Monday, March 4 REAL SALT LAKE 11:00 a.m. Earthquakes Training Facility 
Monday, April 15 at Portland Timbers TBD JELD-WEN Field 
Tuesday, April 23 at Seattle Sounders FC 8:00 p.m. Starfire Sports Complex 
Sunday, May 19 COLORADO RAPIDS 11:00 a.m. Earthquakes Training Facility 
Sunday, June 2 at Real Salt Lake 11:00 a.m. America First Field 
Monday, July 15 ANTIGUA TBD Earthquakes Training Facility 
Sunday, July 28 PORTLAND TIMBERS 11:00 a.m. Earthquakes Training Facility 
Sunday, September 1 at LA Galaxy 12:00 p.m. HDC – University 1 
Monday, September 30 at Chivas USA 11:00 a.m. HDC – Field TBA 
Tuesday, October 15 CHIVAS USA 11:00 a.m. Earthquakes Training Facility 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
*All times Pacific. All times and dates are subject to change. All home games in bold. 
**All home games will be played at the Earthquakes Training Facility in San Jose, Calif. Matches are open to the public. 


